Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:02:40

Most 4,219 km
2.9.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(41) Electra Racing Team
T 737,049 TT7.706 T0-0643.441
2 2:34.341 +14.998 10:08:17.782
3 2:27.031 +7.688 10:10:44.813
4 2:30.736 +11.393 10:13:15.549
5 2:30.696 +11.353 10:15:46.245
6 2:47.829 +28.486 10:18:34.074
7 3:38.997 :19.654 10:22:13.071
8 2:29.065 +9.722 10:24:42.136
9 2:52.418 +33.075 10:27:34.554
10 3:36.268 :16.925 10:31:10.822
1 4:25.238 :05.895 10:35:36.060
12 3:49.061 :29.718 10:39:25.121
13 2:25.483 +6.140 10:41:50.604
14 2:23.038 +3.695 10:44:13.642
15 2:23.295 +3.952 10:46:36.937
16 2:27.117 +7.774 10:49:04.054
17 2:19.343 10:51:23.397
18 2:23.389 +4.046 10:53:46.786
Orbits
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